594294
PARTS BREAKDOWN

22
P

17 161514

1

ErooLE)Z]ﬂ

Industria

24
N

I

I — —

2930 313 34

4746 4544 4
42

40

363738 3



0. Code Name Qty | Specification/material| Remarks
1 | SHT-30-020-010-000 Cylinder 1 5=1.2/A3Cold plate Spray
2 | SHT-30-030-000-000 Fan blade 1 Cast aluminium | Pogotea! |
3 | SHT-30-010-000-020 Motor assembly 1
4 GB95-85 Washer 1 14 (Color zinc plating
5 GB593-85 Spring washer 1 a4 Color zinc plating
6 GB802-76 Combined cap nut 1 M14 Color zinc plating
7 Cross pin 1 @5X25/A3Cooling element
8 | SHT-30-020-060-040 Plastic handle small blocks 1 Rubber
9 GB95-85 Washer 2 a6 IColor zinc plating
10 GB593-87 Spring washer 2 @6 Color zinc plating
11 GB67-85 Cross recessed pan head screws 2 M6X40 IColor zinc plating
12 GB802-76 Combined cap nut 2 M6 iColor zinc plating
13 | SHT-30-020-050-000 [Motor bracket rubber pad 4 Rubber
14 GB67-85 Cross recessed pan head screws 8 M5X12 Color zinc plating
15 GB95-85 Washer 8 a5 Color zinc plating
16 GB593-87 Spring washer 8 o5 Golor zinG plating
17 GB41-86 Six corner 8 M5 Color zinG plating
18 | SHT-30-020-060-010 SHT plastic handle 1 (O6Years of edition)
19 | SHT-30-020-060-050 Switch plate 1 5 =1.5/A3 [Fiecioriaing zine
20 Button switch 1 HY29E
21| SHT-30-050-030-000 Direction sign 1 Stickers
22 | SHT-30-050-010-000 Nameplate 1 Stickers
23| SHT-30-050-030-000 Turning marking 1 Stickers
24 | SHT-30-020-060-030 | Plastic handle large cushion block 1 Rubber
25| SHT-30-040-010-010 Network board 8 3 =1.5mm/Cold plate _|Electropating znc
26 GB95-85 Washer 8 a5 Color zinc plating
27 GB593-87 Spring washer 8 @5 Color zine plating
28 GB67-85 Cross recessed pan head screws 8 M5X10 Color zing plating
29 GB37-88 T slot bolt 8 M6X20 Color zinc plating
30 GB95-85 Washer 8 g6 Color zing plating
31 GB593-87 Spring washer 8 @6 Golor zinc plating
32 GB41-86 Six corner 8 M6 Color zinc plating
33 | SHT-30-020-040-000 Motor bracket 4 §=2mm/A3Cold plate Spray
34 | SHT-30-020-030-000 The Ottomans 4 Rubber
35 Line deduction 1 ABS
36 GB67-85 Cross recessed pan head screws | 4 M6X20 Color zinc plating
37 GB95-85 Washer 4 [7%]3] Color zinc plating
38 GB593-87 Spring washer 4 06 Color zinc plating
39 GB41-86 Six corner 4 M6 Color zinc plating
40 | SHT-30-050-020-000 Net label 2 Aluminium plate
41 | SHT-30-041-010-000 Safety net 2 A3Cool/cold plate Plating/coating
42 Power cord 1 |RVV 2X0.75+0.75mm
43 | SHT-30-020-060-060 | Protective cover plate 1 §=1.6mm/A3Cold plate | Electroptating zinc
44 GB67-85 Cross recessed pan head screws 2 M4X15 Color zinc plating
45 GB95-85 Washer 2 @4 Color zinc plating
46 GB593-87 Spring washer 2 a4 Color zinc plating
47 GB41-86 Six corner 2 M4 Color zinc plating




